!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24000014

E24000015
E24000016
E24000017
E24000018

E24000019
E24000020

E24000021

E24000022
E24000023

E24000024

E24000025

Reported

07:34:58 01/02/24

09:00:10 01/02/24

11:55:29 01/02/24

13:31:09 01/02/24

13:53:40 01/02/24

15:04:24 01/02/24
17:15:09 01/02/24

18:46:12 01/02/24

19:52:20 01/02/24
21:36:06 01/02/24

23:13:30 01/02/24

23:47:52 01/02/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;

PERSON CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 609 N HIGH SCHOOL RD,
GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 5790 N COUNTY RD 350 W,

BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS 115 S BROADWAY ST; APT 2,

UNCONSCIOUS GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER IU METHODIST,

EMS AMBUL 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
RQST BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG
EMS CHEST 4691 W COUNTY RD 700 S,

PAIN GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER CINCY CHILDRENS,

EMS SICK 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PERSON PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
ASSIST CROWN POINT ; 218, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "31172/13", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

01/03/24



