

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	<b>Incident Address</b>	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24000014	07:34:58 01/02/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E24000015	09:00:10 01/02/24	EMS SICK	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		PERSON	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E24000016	11:55:29 01/02/24	EMS FALL	609 N HIGH SCHOOL RD,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24000017	13:31:09 01/02/24	EMS DIFF	5790 N COUNTY RD 350 W,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E24000018	13:53:40 01/02/24	EMS	115 S BROADWAY ST; APT 2,		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	GREENSBURG		
E24000019	15:04:24 01/02/24	EMS TRANSFEI	RIU METHODIST,		ACT
E24000020	17:15:09 01/02/24	<b>EMS AMBUL</b>	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		RQST	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E24000021	18:46:12 01/02/24	EMS CHEST	4691 W COUNTY RD 700 S,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		
E24000022	19:52:20 01/02/24	EMS TRANSFEI	RCINCY CHILDRENS,		ACT
E24000023	21:36:06 01/02/24	EMS SICK	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
		PERSON	PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24000024	23:13:30 01/02/24	EMS LIFT	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		ASSIST	CROWN POINT; 218, GREENSBURG		
E24000025	23:47:52 01/02/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 12** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 12** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `31172/13`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 01/03/24